Spo2
sensors & adapter cables
 Performance equivalent to OEMs
 Quality approved with CE Certificated and FDA 510K
 Available with all patient sizes from neonate to adult
 Sensors types: finger clip, soft tip, multi-site and neonate wrap
 Accurate readings and patient comfortable
 12 months Warranties
产品图
（十大品牌）
Masimo
Philips
GE
Mindray Datascope
Nihon Kohden
产品应用
手册要求：
1. 按字母排列内容
2. 按编号插入接口图（注意有些需要改变，有注明）
3. 价格按原来的册子上对应填入，没有的留空
4. 不要考虑留空多少
5. 接头图片根据需要可以合并（为了排版及内容）
Comprehensive range of Reusable Spo2 sensors types meeting the demands of all clinical
purpose.
Finger Clip
  Artema/S&W
  Baxter/ Simed
  BCI
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Ohmeda
Adult finger clip SS-075-AF30 10 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m SL033057 $40.00
SA-075-24
Ohmeda adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Ohmeda sensors
 $30.00
Nellcor
Adult finger clip SS-076-AF30 10 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
SA-076-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
59831-0 $30.00
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-077-AF30 9 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
SA-077-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
 $30.00
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Adult finger clip SS-036-AF10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 3044/3444 $27.00
Adult finger clip SS-036-AF05 DB9 spo2 sensor, 0.5m 3044S $27.00
Multi-site Y SS-036-MY10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m
3043,
3025,3026
$27.00
Adult ear clip SS-036-AE10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 3078 $30.00
Pediatric finger clip SS-036-PF10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 3178 $27.00
Pediatric finger clip SS-036-PF05 DB9 spot check sensor, 0.5m 3178S $27.00
SA-036-24
Extension Cable, 2.4m
Used with BCI sensors 3311
$25.00
SA-036-45
Extension Cable, 4.5m
Used with BCI sensors 3311L
$25.00
Adult finger clip SS-037-AF30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
Adult soft tip SS-037-AS30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
SA-037-24
BCI adaptor Cable, 2.4m
Used with BCI sensors
59831-0 $25.00
  Biolight
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-065-AF30 5 pins Spo2 Sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-065-AS30 5 pins Spo2 Sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
Adult finger clip SS-066-AF30 5 pins Spo2 Sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
SA-066-24
Adapter cable,2.4m Used with
Digital or Nellcor sensors
 $25.00
Nellcor-Oximax
Adult finger clip SS-069XC-AF30 7 pins Spo2 Sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
SA-069X-30
Nellcor adapter cable,3.0m.
Used with Oximax sensors
 $25.00
Adult finger clip SS-070XC-AF30 8 pins Spo2 Sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
SA-070X-30
Nellcor adapter cable,3.0m.
Used with Oximax sensors
15-100-0096 $25.00
Digital
Adult finger clip SS-064D-AF10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 15-100-0013 $30.00
Adult soft tip SS-064D-AS10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m  $33.00
Adult finger clip SS-067D-AF30 5 pins Spo2 Sensor, 3.0m 15-100-0010 $36.00
Adult soft tip SS-067D-AS30 5 pins Spo2 Sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult finger clip SS-068D-AF30 12 Pin Spo2 Sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-068D-AS30 12 Pin Spo2 Sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
Adult finger clip SS-071D-AF30 9 Pin Sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
SA-071-24
Adapter cable,2.4m Used with
Digital or Biolight sensors
15-031-0007 $30.00
  Bionet
  Biosys
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-084-AF30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
Adult soft tip SS-084-AS30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
SA-084-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
SPCBL-400 $25.00
Adult finger clip SS-085-AF30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-085-AS30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-085-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
SPCBL-410 $30.00
Bionet
SA-085-24BN
Bionet adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Bionet sensors
SPCBL-420 $30.00
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-083-AF30 Din 6 Pin Spo2 Sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-083-AS30 Din 6 Pin Spo2 Sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-083-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
 $30.00
  Comen
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-121-AF30 6 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
SA-121-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
 $25.00
Nellcor-Oximax
Adult finger clip SS-122XC-AF30 8 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
SA-122X-30
Nellcor adapter cable,3.0m
Used with Oximax sensors
 $25.00
Masimo
Adult finger clip SS-122RB-AF30 8 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
SA-122RB-24LS
Masimo adapter cable,2.4m
Used with LNCS sensors
 $25.00
Adult finger clip SS-123RB-AF30 8 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
SA-123RB-24LS
Masimo adapter cable,2.4m
Used with LNCS sensors
 $30.00
Adult finger clip SS-125RB-AF30 12 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
SA-125RB-24LS
Masimo adapter cable,2.4m
Used with LNCS sensors
 $30.00
Digital
Adult finger clip SS-124D-AF30 12 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-124D-AS30 12 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
  CSI (Criticare)
  Digicare
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Adult finger clip SS-039-AF10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 934SDN $27.00
Adult finger clip SS-039-AF30 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 3.0m 934-10DN $35.00
Adult soft tip SS-039-AS10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 975AD-3 $30.00
Adult soft tip SS-039-AS30 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 3.0m 975AD-10 $40.00
Pediatric soft tip SS-039-PS10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 975PD-3 $30.00
Pediatric soft tip SS-039-PS30 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 3.0m 975PD-10 $40.00
Multi-site Y SS-039-MY10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 940SD $30.00
SA-039-24
Extension cable,2.2m
Used with CSI DB9 sensors
518DD $30.00
Adult finger clip SS-038-AF30 5 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m 934-10LN $40.00
Multi-site Y SS-038-MY30 5 Spo2 pins sensor, 3.0m 940-10L $45.00
SA-038-24
CSI Spo2 pins adapter cable, 2.4m
Used with CSI DB9 sensors
518LD $30.00
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
BCI
Adult finger clip SS-101-AF30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-101-AS30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-101-24
BCI adapter cable,2.4m
Used with BCI sensors
 $30.00
  Dixtal>Novametrix
  Dolphin-Digital
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Novametrix
Adult finger clip SS-031-AF10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 9168-00 $27.00
Adult soft tip SS-031-AS10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m  $30.00
Adult finger clip SS-032-AF10 6 Pin Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 8744 $30.00
Adult soft tip SS-032-AS10 6 Pin Spo2 sensor, 1.0m  $33.00
Adult finger clip SS-033-AF30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m 8776-00 $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-033-AS30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-033-24
Novametrix adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Novametrix sensors
8853-00 $30.00
Dixtal
Adult finger clip SS-035-AF30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m DX-1NC01-0 $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-035-AS30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Adult finger clip SS-099D-AF10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 201,2331 $27.00
Adult soft tip SS-099D-AS10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m  $30.00
Multi-site Y SS-099D-MY10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 2100 $30.00
Adult finger clip SS-100D-AF30 14 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-100D-AS30 14 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
  Draeger-Siemens
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Siemens-Nellcor
Adult finger clip SS-027-AF30 10 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-027-AS30 10 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-027-24
Nellcor Spo2 adaptor Cable, 2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
4533840 $30.00
Drager-Nellcor
Adult finger clip SS-028-AF30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-028-AS30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-028-12
Nellcor Spo2 adaptor Cable, 1.2m
Used with Oxismart sensors
3368433 $30.00
SA-028-24
Nellcor Spo2 adaptor Cable, 2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
3375834 $30.00
SA-029-24
Nellcor Spo2 adaptor Cable, 2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
5720084 $60.00
Drager-Oximax
SA-028X-12
Nellcor Spo2 adaptor Cable, 1.2m
Used with Oximax sensors MS18683
$30.00
SA-028X-30
Nellcor Spo2 adaptor Cable, 3.0m
Used with Oximax sensors MS17330
$30.00
Drager-Masimo
SA-028RB-12LS
Masimo Spo2 adaptor Cable, 1.2m
Used with LNCS sensors MS24303
$35.00
SA-028RB-24LS
Masimo Spo2 adaptor Cable, 2.4m
Used with LNCS sensors MS17522
$35.00
SA-028RB-24LP
Masimo Spo2 adaptor Cable, 2.4m
Used with LNOP sensors MS17041
$35.00
SA-028RB-12LP
Masimo Spo2 adaptor Cable, 1.2m
Used with LNOP sensors MS18680
$35.00
  Edan
  Emtel
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-001-AF10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m MS3-109079 $27.00
Adult soft tip SS-001-AS10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m  $30.00
Adult finger clip SS-052-AF30 6 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m MS3-109069 $36.00
Adult soft tip SS-052-AS30 6 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m M15-40107 $40.00
Pediatric finger clip SS-052-PF30 6 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m M15-40099 $40.00
Pediatric soft tip SS-052-PS30 6 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m M15-040160 $40.00
SA-052-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
M13-30131 $25.00
Nellcor-Oximax
SA-072X-30
Nellcor adapter cable,3.0m
Used with Oximax sensors
 $25.00
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-088-AF30 12 Pine Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
SA-088-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
 $30.00
Nellcor-Oximax
Adult finger clip SS-088XC-AF30 12 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-088XC-AS30 12 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-088X-30
Nellcor adapter cable,3.0m
Used with Oximax sensors
 $30.00
Digital
Adult finger clip SS-089D-AF30 12 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-089D-AS30 12 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
  GE
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Datex
Adult finger clip SS-013-AF10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m OXY-F-DB $27.00
Multi-site Y SS-013-MY10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m OXY-W-DB $30.00
Adult ear clip SS-013-AE10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m OXY-E-DB $30.00
GE-TruSignal
Adult finger clip SS-019-AF10 Oxytip Spo2 sensor, 1.0m OXY-F-UN $40.00
Multi-site Y SS-019-MY10 Oxytip Spo2 sensor, 1.0m OXY-W-UN $45.00
Adult ear clip SS-019-AE10 Oxytip Spo2 sensor, 1.0m OXY-E-UN $45.00
Adult finger clip SS-018-AF10 DB Spo2 sensor, 1.0m TS-F-D $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-018-AS10 DB Spo2 sensor, 1.0m TS-SA-D $45.00
Multi-site Y SS-018-MY10 DB Spo2 sensor, 1.0m TS-W-D $45.00
Adult ear clip SS-018-AE10 DB Spo2 sensor, 1.0m TS-E-D $45.00
Pediatric soft tip SS-018-PS10 DB Spo2 sensor, 1.0m TS-SP-D $45.00
Ohmeda
Adult finger clip SS-010-AF10 9 Pin Spo2 sensor, 1.0m
OXY-F1-H
TS-F1-H
$40.00
Adult finger clip SS-011-AF30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m
OXY-F4-H
TS-F4-H
$40.00
Adult ear clip SS-011-AE30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m
OXY-E4-H
TS-E4-H
$45.00
Multi-site Y SS-011-MY30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m
OXY-W4-H
TS-W4-H
$45.00
SA-011-24TS
Ohmeda adaptor cable,1.2m
Used with Trusignal sensors
TS-H3 $30.00
SA-011-12OT
Ohmeda adaptor cable,1.2m
Used with OxyTip sensors
OXY-OL1 $30.00
SA-011-24OT
Ohmeda adaptor cable,2.4m
Used with OxyTip sensors
OXY-OL3 $30.00
  GE (continued)
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Datex
Adult finger clip SS-014-AF30 10 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m
OXY-F4-N
TS-F4-N
$40.00
Adult ear clip SS-014-AE30 10 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m
OXY-E4-N
TS-E4-N
$45.00
SA-014-24TS
Datex adaptor cable,2.4m
Used with TruSignal sensors
TS-N3 $30.00
SA-014-24OT
Datex adaptor cable,2.4m
Used with OxyTip sensors
OXY-SL3 $30.00
SA-014-24
Datex adaptor cable,2.4m
Used with DB9 sensors
OXY-C1/C3/C7 $30.00
Nellcor Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-015-AF30 11 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-015-AS30 11 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-015-24
Nellcor adaptor cable,2.4m
Used with non-Oximax sensors
2006644-001 $30.00
Nellcor Oximax
SA-015X-30
Nellcor adaptor cable,3.0m
Used with Oximax sensors
2021406-001
2021406-002
$35.00
GE-Masimo
Adult finger clip SS-015RB-AF30 11 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
Adult soft tip SS-015RB-AS30 11 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $50.00
SA-015RB-24LP
Masimo adaptor cable,2.4m
Used with LNOP sensors
2017002-002
2017002-003
$35.00
SA-015RB-36LP
Masimo adaptor cable,3.6m
Used with LNOP sensors
2017002-001 $38.00
SA-015RB-24LS
Masimo adaptor cable,2.4m
Used with LNCS sensors
2027263-002 $35.00
  GE (continued)
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
GE-TruSignal
Adult finger clip SS-016-AF30 11 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m
TS-F2-GE
TS-F4-GE
$45.00
Adult soft tip SS-016-AS30 11 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m TS-SA4-GE $50.00
Adult ear clip SS-016-AE30 11 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m
TS-E2-GE
TS-E4-GE
$50.00
Pediatric soft tip SS-016-PS30 11 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m TS-SP3-GE $50.00
SA-016-24TS
TruSignal adaptor cable,2.4m
Used with TruSignal sensors
TS-G3 $35.00
SA-016-24OT
TruSignal adaptor cable,2.4m
Used with Oxytip sensors
OXY-ES3 $35.00
GE-TruSat
Adult finger clip SS-017-AF30 9 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m
TS-F4-MC
OXY-F4-MC
$45.00
Adult soft tip SS-017-AS30 9 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m TS-AS3-MC $50.00
Adult ear clip SS-017-AE30 9 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m
TS-E4-MC
OXY-E4-MC
$50.00
Pediatric soft tip SS-017-PS30 9 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m TS-PS3-MC $50.00
SA-017-24TS
TruSat adaptor cable,2.4m
Used with TruSignal sensors
TS-M3 $35.00
SA-017-24OT
TruSat adaptor cable,2.4m
Used with OxyTip sensors
OXY-MC3 $35.00
Hellige-Oxismart
SA-021-24
Nellcor adaptor cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
30344358 $30.00
Hellige-Oximax
SA-021X-30
Nellcor adaptor cable,3.0m
Used with Oximax sensors
2026751-001 $30.00
Corometrics-Oxismart
SA-022-24
Nellcor adaptor cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
4033CAX $30.00
Critikon
Adult finger clip SS-020-AF30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-020-AS30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
  Goldway
  Huntleigh
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-060-AF30 5 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-060-AS30 5 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
Adult finger clip SS-061-AF30 5 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
Adult soft tip SS-061-AS30 5 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult finger clip SS-062-AF30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
Adult soft tip SS-062-AS30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
SA-062-24
Nellcor adaptor cable, 2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
 $25.00
Nellcor-Oximax
Adult finger clip SS-062XC-AF30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
Adult soft tip SS-062XC-AS30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
SA-062X-30
Nellcor adaptor cable, 3.0m
Used with Oximax sensors
 $30.00
Digital
Adult finger clip SS-063D-AF30 5 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
Adult soft tip SS-063D-AS30 5 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oxismart
SA-159-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
ACC-739088 $30.00
  Infinium/DRE
  Invivo
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-113-AF30 6 pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
SA-113-24
Adapter cable,2.4m used with
Oxismart or digital sensors
P02270EXT $25.00
Adult finger clip SS-114-AF30 6 pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
SA-114-24
Adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
 $25.00
Adult finger clip SS-116-AF30 10 Pin sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
SA-116-24
Adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
P0395EXT $30.00
Nellcor-Oximax
Adult finger clip SS-115XC-AF30 6 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
SA-115X-30
Nellcor adapter cable,3.0m
used with Oximax sensors
 $30.00
Digital
Adult finger clip SS-112D-AF30 5 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
Adult soft SS-112D-AS30 5 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult finger clip SS-113D-AF30 6 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
Adult soft tip SS-113D-AS30 6 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-078-AF30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m 938 $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-078-AS30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-078-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
 $38.00
Masimo
Adult finger clip SS-078M-AF30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-078M-AS30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-078RB-24LS
Msimo adapter cable,2.4m
Used with LNCS sensors
 $38.00
  Konica-Minolta
  Kontron
  Lohmeier
  L&T
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Adult finger clip SS-126-AF03 Wrist Spo2 sensor, 0.3m SR-5C $36.00
Adult soft tip SS-126-AS03 Wrist Spo2 sensor, 0.3m  $40.00
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-086-AF30 12 Pin Sensor, 3.0m 608010 $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-086-AS30 12 Pin Sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-086-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
 $30.00
Adult soft tip SS-087-AF30 7 pins Sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
Adult soft tip SS-087-AS30 7 pins Sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
SA-087-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
 $25.00
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Adult finger clip SS-102-AF30 6 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m 6051-0000-035 $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-102-AS30 6 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oximax
Adult finger clip SS-108XC-AF30 12 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
SA-108X-30
Nellcor adapter cable,3.0m
Used with Oximax sensors
 $30.00
Adult finger clip SS-109XC-AF30 8 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
SA-109X-30
Nellcor adapter cable,3.0m
Used with Oximax sensors
602359 $30.00
Adult finger clip SS-110XC-AF30 14 Pins sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
SA-110X-30
Nellcor adapter cable,3.0m
Used with Oximax sensors
 $30.00
  Masimo
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
LNCS
Adult finger clip SS-005RB-AF10 LNCS DCI Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 1863 $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-005RB-AS10 LNCS DB-I Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 2653 $45.00
Pediatric finger clip SS-005RB-PF10 LNCS DCI-P Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 1864 $45.00
Multi-site Y SS-005RB-MY10 LNCS Y-I Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 2258 $45.00
Adult ear clip SS-005RB-AE10 LNCS TC-I Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 1895 $45.00
SA-005M-12LS
LNC Extension Cable, 1.2m
Used with LNCS sensors.
2021 $22.00
SA-005M-03ML
LNC Adapter Cable,0.3m
Used with M-LNCS sensors 2654 $25.00
SA-005M-03LP
MAC-1 LNC Adapter Cable, 0.3m
Used with LNOP sensors
1645 $25.00
SA-005M-40LP
MAC-1 LNC Adapter Cable, 4.0m
Used with LNOP sensors
1927 $25.00
LNOP
Adult finger clip SS-006RB-AF10 LNOP DCI Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 1269 $40.00
Pediatric finger clip SS-006RB-PF10 LNOP DCI-P Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 1276 $45.00
Multi-site Y SS-006RB-MY10 LNOP Y-I Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 1544 $45.00
Adult ear clip SS-006RB-AE10 LNOP TC-I Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 1794 $45.00
SA-006M-12LP
PC04 LNOP Extension Cable, 1.2m
Used with LNOP sensors. 1619 $25.00
SA-006M-03LS
LNOP Adapter Cable,0.3m
Used with LNCS sensors
1816 $25.00
SA-006M-03ML
LNOP Adapter Cable, 0.3m
Used with M-LNCS sensors 2858 $25.00
  Masimo (Continued)
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
M-LNCS
Adult finger clip SS-007RB-AF10 M-LNCS DCI Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 2501 $45.00
Adult soft tip SS-007RB-AS10 M-LNCS DB-I Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 2507 $50.00
Pediatric finger clip SS-007RB-PF10 M-LNCS DCI-P Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 2502 $50.00
Multi-site Y SS-007RB-MY10 M-LNCS Y-I Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 2505 $50.00
Adult ear clip SS-007RB-AE10 M-LNCS TC-I Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 2503 $50.00
LNOP
Adult finger clip SS-008RB-AF30 LNOP DCI sensor, 3.0m
1396,2387,
1969
$45.00
Adult soft tip SS-008RB-AS30 LNOP DCI sensor, 3.0m 2651,2652 $50.00
SA-008RB-03LS
LNC-1 Patient Cable, 0.3m
Used with LNCS sensors 2364
$35.00
SA-008RB-12LS
LNC-4 Patient Cable, 1.2m
Used with LNCS sensors 2017
$35.00
SA-008RB-30LS
LNC-10 Patient Cable, 3.0m
Used with LNCS sensors 1814
$35.00
SA-008RB-40LS
LNC-14 Patient Cable, 4.0m
Used with LNCS sensors 2013
$35.00
SA-008RB-03ML
M-LNC-1 Patient Cable, 0.3m
Used with M-LNCS sensors 2523
$35.00
SA-008RB-12ML
M-LNC-4 Patient Cable, 1.2m
Used with M-LNCS sensors 2524
$35.00
SA-008RB-24ML
M-LNC-4 Patient Cable, 2.4m
Used with M-LNCS sensors 2525
$35.00
SA-008RB-40ML
M-LNC-14 Patient Cable, 4.0m
Used with M-LNCS sensors 2526
$35.00
SA-008RB-12LP
PC04 Patient Cable, 1.2m
Used with LNOP sensors 1173
$35.00
SA-008RB-24LP
PC08 Patient Cable, 2.4m
Used with LNOP sensors 1005
$35.00
SA-008RB-36LP
PC12 Patient Cable, 3.6m
Used with LNOP sensors 1006
$35.00
  Masimo (Continued)
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Red
Adult finger clip SS-009RB-AF10 Red DCI-dc3 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 2053 $45.00
Adult finger clip SS-009RB-AF30 Red DCI-dc12 Spo2 sensor, 3.0m 2054 $50.00
Adult finger clip SS-009RB-AF36 Red DCI-dc12 Spo2 sensor, 3.6m 2054 $50.00
Adult soft tip SS-009RB-AS10 Red DB-I dc3 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 2643 $50.00
Adult soft tip SS-009RB-AS30 Red DB-I dc8 Spo2 sensor, 3.0m 2644 $55.00
Pediatric finger clip SS-009RB-PF10 Red DCIP-dc3 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 2256 $50.00
Pediatric finger clip SS-009RB-PF30 Red DCIP-dc8 Spo2 sensor, 3.0m 2257 $55.00
SA-009RB-03LS
Red LNC-01 20 pin Patient Cable.
0.3m
Used with LNCS sensors, 2365
$40.00
SA-009RB-12LS
Red LNC-04 20 pin Patient Cable,
1.2m
Used with LNCS sensors
2055 $40.00
SA-009RB-24LS
Red LNC-10 20 pin Patient Cable,
2.4m
Used with LNCS sensors
2056 $40.00
SA-009RB-30LS
Red LNC-14 20 pin Patient Cable,
3.0m
Used with LNCS sensors
2057 $40.00
SA-009RB-24LP
Red PC-08 20 pin Patient Cable,
2.4m
Used with LNOP sensors
2059 $45.00
SA-009RB-12LP
Red PC-04 20 pin Patient Cable,
1.2m
Used with LNOP sensors
2058 $45.00
SA-009RB-36LP
Red PC-12 20 pin Patient Cable,
3.6m
Used with LNOP sensors
2060 $45.00
SA-009RB-24ML
M-LNC-10 Patient Cable, 2.4m
Used with M-LNCS sensors
RC-12, RC-4,
RC-1
$45.00
  Mediaid/Palco
  MEK
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Palco
Adult finger clip SS-090-AF10 RJ12 Connector sensor, 1.0m POX020-100 $36.00
Adult finger clip SS-090-AF30 RJ12 Connector sensor, 3.0m POX020-105 $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-090-AS30 RJ12 Connector sensor, 3.0m POX020-400 $45.00
Pediatric soft tip SS-090-PS30 RJ12 Connector sensor, 3.0m POX020-310 $45.00
Multi-site Y SS-090-MY30 RJ12 Connector sensor, 3.0m POX020-530 $45.00
Adult ear clip SS-090-AE30 RJ12 Connector sensor, 3.0m POX020-710 $45.00
Nellcor-Oximax
Adult finger clip SS-091-A10 Compushield Con sensor, 1.0m POX050-100S $36.00
Adult finger clip SS-091-AF30 Compushield Con sensor, 3.0m POX050-105S $40.00
Pediatric finger clip SS-091-PF30 Compushield Con sensor, 3.0m POX050-115S $45.00
Adult soft tip SS-091-AS30 Compushield Con sensor, 3.0m POX050-400S $45.00
Pediatric soft tip SS-091-PS30 Compushield Con sensor, 3.0m POX050-310S $45.00
Multi-site Y SS-091-MY30 Compushield Con sensor, 3.0m POX050-531 $45.00
Adult ear clip SS-091-AE30 Compushield Con sensor, 3.0m POX050-710S $45.00
SA-091-24
Compushield adaptor cable,
2.4m. used with Nellcor sensor
 $30.00
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
MEK
Adult finger clip SS-079-AF10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 14060064 $27.00
Adult soft tip SS-079-MY10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 14060059 $30.00
Adult finger clip SS-079-AF30 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $30.00
Adult soft tip SS-079-AS30 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $33.00
Adult finger clip SS-081-AF30 8 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-081-AS30 8 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-081-24
MEK adapter cable,2.4m
Used with MEK sensors
14060073 $30.00
Nellcor-Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-080-AF30 8 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-080-AS30 8 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-080-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
14060068 $30.00
  Mennen
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-092-AF30 10 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-092-AS30 10 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-092-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
 $38.00
Adult finger clip SS-093-AF30 8 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-093-AS30 8 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-093-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
 $30.00
Nellcor-Oximax
Adult finger clip SS-094XC-AF30 12 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-094XC-AS30 12 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-094X-30
Nellcor adapter cable,3.0m
Used with Oximax sensors
 $30.00
Masimo
Adult finger clip SS-094M-AF30 12 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-094M-AS30 12 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-094M-24LS
Masimo adapter cable,2.4m
Used with LNCS sensors
 $30.00
  Mindray-Datascope
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Mindray-Nellcor
Adult finger clip SS-001-AF10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 512F $27.00
Adult soft tip SS-001-AS10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 512E $30.00
Pediatric finger clip SS-001-PF10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 512H $30.00
Pediatric soft tip SS-001-PS10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 512G $30.00
Neonate wrap  SS-001-NW10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 518B/518BLH $30.00
Multi-Site Y SS-001-MY10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 518C $30.00
Adult finger clip SS-050-AF30 6 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-050-AF30 6 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
Adult finger clip SS-052-AF30 6 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m 561A $36.00
Adult soft tip SS-052-AS30 6 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
SA-052-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
561A $25.00
Adult finger clip SS-053-AF30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m 512FLH $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-053-AS30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-053-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
562A $30.00
Adult finger clip SS-054-AF30 5 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-054-AS30 5 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
Adult finger clip SS-055-AF30 6 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
Adult soft tip SS-055-AS30 6 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult finger clip SS-056-AF30 6 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-056-AS30 6 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
  Mindray (Continued)
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oximax
SA-052X-30
Nellcor adapter cable,3.0m
Used with Oximax sensors
581C $25.00
SA-053X-30
Nellcor adapter cable,3.0m
Used with Oximax sensors
572A $30.00
Mindray-Masimo
Adult finger clip SS-050M-AF30 12 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-050M-AS30 12 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
Adult finger clip SS-051M-AF30 6 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $36.00
Adult soft tip SS-051M-AS30 6 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
SA-052M-24LS
Masimo adapter cable,3.0m
Used with LNCS sensors
0010-30-42625 $25.00
SA-053M-24LS
Masimo adapter cable,3.0m
Used with LNCS sensors
0010-30-42738 $30.00
SA-053RB-24LS
Masimo adapter cable,3.0m
Used with LNCS sensors
040-000332-00 $40.00
Datascope
Adult finger clip SS-058-AF10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 0600-00-0026-01 $27.00
Adult soft tip SS-058-AS10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m  $30.00
Adult finger clip SS-059-AF30 8 pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m 0600-00-0026-02 $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-059-AS30 8 pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-059-24
Datascope Adaptor cable, 2.4m
Used with Datascope sensor
0012-00-0516-02 $30.00
  Nellcor/Covidien
  Northern Meditec
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Oximax
Adult finger clip SS-001XC-AF10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m DS100A $30.00
Adult soft tip SS-001XC-AS10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m DS100A $35.00
Pediatric finger clip SS-001XC-PF10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m D-YSD $35.00
Multi-site Y SS-001XC-MY10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m D-YS $35.00
Adult ear clip SS-001XC-AE10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m D-YSE $35.00
Adult finger clip SS-003XN-AF30 DOC Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-001X-12
DEC adapter cable,1.2m
Used with Oximax sensors
DEC-4 $20.00
SA-001X-24
DEC adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oximax sensors
DEC-8 $20.00
SA-003X-12
DOC adapter cable,1.2m
Used with Oximax sensors
DOC-4 $30.00
SA-003X-30
DOC adapter cable,3.0m
Used with Oximax sensors
DOC-10 $30.00
Oxismart
SA-002-24
SCP adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
SCP-10
MC-10
$30.00
SA-004-30
Nellcor adapter cable,3.0m
Used with Oxismart sensors
M-200-13
B400-1011PA-1
$38.00
Oximax-Oxismart
SAD-001X-XC
Oximax adapter
Used with Oxismart sensors
 $25.00
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Adult finger clip SS-157-AF30 8 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-157-AS30 8 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
  Nihon Kohden
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nihon Kohden
Adult finger clip SS-043-AF06 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 0.6m TL-201T1 $27.00
Adult finger clip SS-043-AF16 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.6m TL-201T $30.00
Multi-site Y SS-043-MY16 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.6m
TL-220T
TL-260T
$33.00
SA-044-15
NK adapter cable,1.5m
Used with Nihon Kohden sensors
JC-025P $30.00
SA-044-30
NK adapter cable,3.0m
Used with Nihon Kohden sensors
JC-024P
$30.00
Adult finger clip SS-044-AF30 10 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-044-AS30 10 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-045-30
Nihon Kohden adapter cable,3m
Used with Nihon Kohden sensors
JL-900P $30.00
Adult finger clip SS-045-AF30 14 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
Adult soft tip SS-045-AS30 14 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $50.00
Nellcor-Oximax
SA-045X-30
Nellcor adapter cable,3m
Used with Oximax sensors
JC-650P $35.00
Masimo
SA-045RB-24LP
Masimo adapter cable,2.4m
Used with LNOP sensors
JC-630P $40.00
SA-045RB-30LS
Masimo adapter cable,3.0m
Used with LNCS sensors
JC-631P
LNC-10-NK
$40.00
  Nihon Kohden (continued)
  Nonin
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nihon Kohden
SA-046-30
Nihon Kohden adapter cable,
3.0m. Used with
Nihon Kohden sensors
JC-302T $30.00
Adult finger clip SS-046-AF30 20 Pin Sp2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
Adult soft tip SS-046-AS30 20 Pin Sp2 sensor, 3.0m  $50.00
Nellcor-Oximax
SA-047X-30
Nellcor adapter cable,3m
Used with Oximax sensors
 $30.00
Nihon Kohden
Adult finger clip SS-155-AF30 9 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m TL-651S $36.00
Adult soft tip SS-155-AS30 9 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Adult finger clip SS-040-AF10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 8000AA $27.00
Adult soft tip SS-040-AS10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 8000SL $30.00
Pediatric finger clip SS-040-PF10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 8000AP $30.00
Pediatric soft tip SS-040-PS10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 8000SM $30.00
Adult ear clip SS-040-AE10 DB9 Spo2 sensor, 1.0m 8000Q2 $30.00
Adult finger clip SS-041-AF30 8604 6 pins sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-041-AS30 8604 6 pins sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-041-24
Nonin adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Nonin sensors
 $38.00
  Philips
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor
Adult finger clip SS-023-AF30 12 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-023-AS30 12 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m M1190A $45.00
SA-023-24NE
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Non-Oximax sensors
M1900B $30.00
 SA-023-24
Philips adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Philips sensors
M1940A $30.00
SA-023-24LS
Masimo adapter cable,2.4m
Used with LNCS sensors
LNC CMS $30.00
SA-023-24ML
Masimo adapter cable,2.4m
Used with M-LNCS sensors
M-LNC
MAC CMS
$35.00
Philips
Adult soft tip SS-024-AS20 8 pins Spo2 sensor, 2.0m
M1191A,
M1191B
$45.00
Adult finger clip SS-024-AF30 8 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m M1196A $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-024-AS30 8 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m
M1191AL,
M1191BL
$45.00
Pediatric soft tip SS-024-PS20 8 pins Spo2 sensor, 2.0m M1192A $45.00
Neonate wrap  SS-024-NW20 8 pins Spo2 sensor, 2.0m M1193A $45.00
Adult ear clip SS-024-AE20 8 pins Spo2 sensor, 2.0m M1194A $45.00
Infant soft tip SS-024-IS20 8 pins Spo2 sensor, 2.0m M1195A $45.00
Adult finger clip SS-024-AF30 8 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m M1196A $40.00
Nellcor-Oxismart
 SA-024-24
Philips adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Philips sensors
M1941A $30.00
SA-024-12NE
Nellcor adapter cable,1.2m
Used with non-Oximax sensors
M1943A $30.00
SA-024-24NE
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with non-Oximax sensors
M1943AL $30.00
  Philips(continued)
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oximax
SA-024X-30
Nellcor adapter cable,3.0m
Used with Oximax sensors
M1943NL $35.00
Adult finger clip SS-024XC-AF30 8 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
Adult soft tip SS-024XC-AS30 8 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $50.00
Masimo
SA-024RB-24LP
Masimo adapter cable,2.4m
Used with LNOP sensors
LNOP MP12
M1020-61100
$35.00
SA-024RB-12LS
Masimo adapter cable,1.2m
Used with LNCS sensors
LNC MP4 $35.00
SA-024RB-24LS
Masimo adapter cable,2.4m
Used with LNCS sensors
9898031
48221,
LNC-10 P8
$35.00
SA-024RB-30LS
Masimo adapter cable,3.0m
Used with LNCS sensors
LNC MP10 $35.00
SA-024RB-12ML
Masimo adapter cable,2.4m
Used with M-LNCS sensors
M-LNC-MP4 $35.00
SA-024RB-30ML
Masimo adapter cable,3.0m
Used with M-LNCS sensors
M-LNC-MP10 $35.00
SA-024RB-24ML
Masimo adapter cable,2.4m
Used with M-LNCS sensors
M-LNC-10 P8 $35.00
  Schiller
  Welch Allyn
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-048-AF30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-048-AS30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-048-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
 $30.00
Adult finger clip SS-049-AF30 12 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-049-AS30 12 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-049-24
Nellcor adapter cable,2.4m
Used with Oxismart sensors
 $30.00
Masimo
Adult finger clip SS-048M-AF30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-048M-AS30 7 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-048M-24LS
Masimo adapter cable,2.4m
Used with LNCS sensors
 $30.00
Adult finger clip SS-049M-AF30 12 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-049M-AS30 12 pins Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-049M-24LS
Masimo adapter cable,2.4m
Used with LNCS sensors
 $30.00
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-106-AF30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-106-AS30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-106-12
Nellcor adapter cable,1.2m
Used with Oxismart sensors
001955-U $30.00
Nellcor-Oximax
Adult finger clip SS-106XC-AF30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-106XC-AS30 7 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-106X-12
Nellcor adapter cable,1.2m
Used with Oximax sensors
001955-E $35.00
Adult finger clip SS-107XC-AF30 10 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-107XC-AS30 10 Pin Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-107X-12 Used with Oximax sensors 008-0754-03 $35.00
  Spacelabs
Proximal end Conn. Distal end Conn. Part Number Descriptions OEM # Price
Nellcor-Oxismart
Adult finger clip SS-025-AF30 TruLink Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $40.00
Adult soft tip SS-025-AS30 TruLink Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
SA-025-24
TruLink Spo2 adaptor cable, 2.4m
Used with Nellcor sensors 700-0002-00
$30.00
Adult finger clip SS-026-AF30 TruLink Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $45.00
Adult soft tip SS-026-AS30 TruLink Spo2 sensor, 3.0m  $50.00
SA-026-24
TruLink Spo2 adaptor Cable, 2.4m
Used with Nellcor sensors 700-0030-00
$35.00
Nellcor-Oximart
SA-026X-30
TruLink Spo2 adaptor Cable, 3.0m
Used with Oximax sensors 700-0792-00 $35.00
Masimo
SA-026RB-24LS
TruLink Spo2 adaptor Cable, 2.4m
Used with Masimo LNCS sensors
700-0906-01 $35.00
SA-026RB-24ML
TruLink Spo2 adaptor Cable, 2.4m
Used with Masimo M-LNCS sensors 010-1649-00 $35.00
SA-026RB-24LP
TruLink Spo2 adaptor Cable, 2.4m
Used with Masimo LNOP sensors 700-0789-00 $35.00